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06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am IFISH(Rpt) CC G

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

08:00 am Pat Callinan's 4x4 Adventures (Rpt) CC G

Pat Callinan's 4X4 Adventures is Australia's longest-running 4X4 show.
You'll be captivated by the inspirational destinations, great characters
and superb camping and 4X4 tips.

09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References, . . . " . .
Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Mature Themes including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

11:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G

Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.
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11:30am JAG (Rpt) PG Someone To Watch Over Annie
Violence,

Sexual References A widow comes to Harm for help after her young son Josh, witnessed a

murder while on a class trip to Andrews Air Force Base.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

12:30 pm Exploring Off The Grid (Rpt) CC G
True adventure happens when the road ends. Join Rick, Jamie and
Johnno for exploration, adventure and a bloody good time.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
01:00 pm What's Up Down Under (Rpt) ccC
Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!
01:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Obsession (1
Violence,

Dr. Sloan insists that a man he helped condemn to death for a series of
bombings is quilty, even after a post-execution explosion.

Mature Themes

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
02:30 pm The Amazing Race Australia: Celebrity CC

(Rpt) Our celebrities will experience the real Africa when they head into the
Cradle of Humankind. One wrong move puts a fan favourite team in
danger of elimination.

03:30 pm On The Fly (Rpt) CC G
Join Gavin Hurley as he breaks down the secrets of the fly fishing
artform while taking you to some of the world's most amazing
destinations.
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm IFISH CcC

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.
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LIVE
04:30 pm NBL - Breakers V Phoenix Round 2: New Zealand Breakers V S.E Melbourne Phoenix

Round 2 clash LIVE from Spark Arena. New Zealand Breakers take on
South East Melbourne Phoenix. Tip-off at 4.36pm (AEST)

06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG With Intent To Die
Violence,

Mature Themes Admiral Chegwidden investigates the apparent suicide of his mentor

Admiral Clancy, who allegedly shot himself while on a hunting trip with
several friends.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

07:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M High Tide

Torres and Bishop go undercover as a criminal couple for hire during a
sting operation.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Dark Secrets

Mature Themes After a seemingly happy and successful Navy Lieutenant appears to

have taken her own life, Gibbs and the team conduct a thorough
investigation, interviewing family and friends from her past & present.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

09:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Family Ties

After McGee and Torres visit the home of a high schooler who witnessed
a hit-and-run, her parents, Christopher and Julie Bell, flee with their
daughter, leaving NCIS in the lurch.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer

Valderrama
10:30 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M Witness For The Prosecution
Violence The DA hires Bull to help convict an infamous drug dealer who murdered
a police officer but avoided jail by feigning schizophrenia.
11:30 pm Bull(Rpt) cCC M Absolution

Mature Themes Bull seizes the opportunity to make amends for losing a case that sent

an innocent man to prison. Danny is reluctant to work with Cable's
replacement.
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M
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M
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Gag Order

Bull agrees to help Chunk's daughter when her journalism professor
faces jail time for stealing proprietary information from a dating app
developer.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentaliliness.

20 years after child beauty star JonBent Ramsey's tragic death, Dr. Phil
sits down with her 29-year-old brother for the final interview. Tune in to
see why this interview made international headlines.

The lifeguards take the beach buggy into the streets as they chase down
an aggressive beachgoer wielding a knife.

With Intent To Die

Admiral Chegwidden investigates the apparent suicide of his mentor
Admiral Clancy, who allegedly shot himself while on a hunting trip with
several friends.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Till Death Do Us Part

Two fiancées plot to murder the bride's father on their wedding day.
Unfortunately murder is never as easy as one might plan.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC G

Get tips & tricks to keep your dog healthy and happy. From scatter
feeding to keep their brains and body active, safe and healthy fruits for
dogs, the dangers of grass seeds, paralysis ticks and more.

08:30 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

09:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Till Death Do Us Part
Two fiancées plot to murder the bride's father on their wedding day.
Unfortunately murder is never as easy as one might plan.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:30 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:00 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
11:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG With Intent To Die
Violence,

Admiral Chegwidden investigates the apparent suicide of his mentor
Admiral Clancy, who allegedly shot himself while on a hunting trip with
several friends.

Mature Themes

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG
Sexual References,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentaliliness.

01:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) PG

Sexual References, . . . " . .
Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Drug References including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG IT Ain't Necessarily So
Violence

The wife of a wealthy adult magazine publisher is killed when the couple
return from holiday and confront a burglar in their home.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

03:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Wrong Number

Violence Mark stumbles onto a kidnapping case when the kidnapper accidentally
calls the Sloan residence with a ransom demand.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
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Blood Will Qut

The hospital is the scene of a manhunt when a corpse comes to life and
attacks Amanda, then leads Steve and the police on a chase throughout
the entire building.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Father's Day

Due to frustration at being unable to wrest custody of his son from his
drug addicted wife, Corporal Wetzel was distracted during a war game
exercise and crashed a tank.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Yesterday's Heroes

When a luxury yacht owned by a reputed South American drug trafficker
mysteriously sinks and the Navy is suspected, Harm, Mac and Bud are
put on the case.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Keep Your Friends Close

After the body of a missing Navy commander is found, Vance orders
Gibbs and the team to work with former FBI Agent Tobias 'TC" Fornell,
the private investigator who was hired to locate him.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

Keep Your Enemies Closer

A convicted murderer is given a 48-hour furlough at his former
residence in exchange for information about a former cellmate who
deceived Gibbs and Fornell.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

Perception

NCIS probes the death of a Navy photographer who was assigned to
document the building of a new weapons station. Roundtree and his
sister are pulled over by police in a clear case of racial profiling.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Gerald McRaney, Eric
Christian Olsen
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Mwd

NCIS investigates the kidnapping of Master Sergeant Boomer, a military
working dog. Also, Sam looks to sell his boat so he can take care of his
father who is suffering from Alzheimer's.

Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Gerald McRaney, Eric
Christian Olsen

The Demon Of Death

David's relationship with Kristen takes a turn when he gives into
temptation. Meanwhile the team is tasked with exploring a machine to
measure the weight of the human soul as it leaves a dying body.

Starring: Katja Herbers, Mike Colter, Aasif Mandvi, Michael Emerson,
Patrick Brammall, Christine Lahti

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Wrong Number

Mark stumbles onto a kidnapping case when the kidnapper accidentally
calls the Sloan residence with a ransom demand.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Blood Will Qut

The hospital is the scene of a manhunt when a corpse comes to life and
attacks Amanda, then leads Steve and the police on a chase throughout
the entire building.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
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04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG Father's Day
Violence,

Drug References Due to frustration at being unable to wrest custody of his son from his

drug addicted wife, Corporal Wetzel was distracted during a war game
exercise and crashed a tank.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:00am JAG (Rpt) PG Yesterday's Heroes
Violence,

Drug References When a luxury yacht owned by a reputed South American drug trafficker

mysteriously sinks and the Navy is suspected, Harm, Mac and Bud are
put on the case.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC PG
Mature Themes Lara and the team provide advice on managing dogs at home that don't
get along, Springtime grooming, how fasting can improve your dog's
health. Meet the dogs of remote indigenous communities.
08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Wrong Number
Violence Mark stumbles onto a kidnapping case when the kidnapper accidentally
calls the Sloan residence with a ransom demand.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Blood Will Out
\[/)'rilggcelrences The hospital is the scene of a manhunt when a corpse comes to life and
attacks Amanda, then leads Steve and the police on a chase throughout
the entire building.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Father's Day
\[/)'rilggcei;erences Due to frustration at being unable to wrest custody of his son from his
drug addicted wife, Corporal Wetzel was distracted during a war game
exercise and crashed a tank.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
1:30am JAG (Rpt) PG Yesterday's Heroes
Violence,

Drug References

When a luxury yacht owned by a reputed South American drug trafficker
mysteriously sinks and the Navy is suspected, Harm, Mac and Bud are
put on the case.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG
Violence,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

01:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG
Violence,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG Someone To Watch Over Me

Violence Jake investigates the death of a woman found on the beach, and at first,

the finger of suspicion points to her boyfriend.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

03:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Alienated
Violence,

Mature Themes Shadowy figures haunt Jesse after he returns after being missing five

days and believes aliens may have abducted him. Mark and Steve try to
figure out what happened to him.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Write, She Murdered
\I*;lifl)cliegg:r’se When a best-selling mystery author comes down with writer's block, she
Language commits a murder herself in the hopes of stimulating her creative
juices.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
05:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Chains Of Command
i?l)éugl):fsfgrences’ Harm, Mac and Bud investigate claims of sexual harassment aboard an
Language aircraft carrier.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:25 pm

10:20 pm

11:15 pm

JAG (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt)

NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt)

Evil (Rpt)

PG

Violence,

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

M

Mature Themes

M

Violence

M

Coarse Language,

Horror
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The Stalker

Following her ugly break-up with Dalton Lowne, Mac has reason to
believe that he's stalking her, until he's killed during an apparent car-
jacking and the stalking continues.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Handle With Care

Gibbs and the team work to clear the name of a retired Marine after
cyanide is found in one of the care packages he sent to active-duty
Marines.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

ONE Man’'s Trash

Gibbs and Ducky see an antique war stick on television, and it could be
the missing murder weapon to a 16-year-old cold case.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

Genesis

The NCIS team helps locate an officer who went missing while recruiting
foreign assets as potential sources of intelligence. Callen tracks down a
man he believes was present for his training.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Gerald McRaney, Eric
Christian Olsen

Hard For The Money

NCIS imvestigates the murder of a woman employed in the Navy's
missile defense program and its connection to stolen Navy missile
technology.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Gerald McRaney, Eric
Christian Olsen

The Demon Of Memes

David, Kristen and Ben investigate a Slender-Man like internet meme
that is quickly spiraling out of control and inciting teenagers to commit
blasphemous acts in order to avoid death.

Starring: Katja Herbers, Mike Colter, Aasif Mandvi, Michael Emerson,
Patrick Brammall, Christine Lahti
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12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

12:45 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Alienated
Violence,

Shadowy figures haunt Jesse after he returns after being missing five
days and believes aliens may have abducted him. Mark and Steve try to
figure out what happened to him.

Mature Themes

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Write, She Murdered
:/,]'iféegg:;se When a best-selling mystery author comes down with writer's block, she
Language commits a murder herself in the hopes of stimulating her creative
juices.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG Chains Of Command
rs,]?lzug(ljgfsfeerences' Harm, Mac and Bud investigate claims of sexual harassment aboard an

Language aircraft carrier.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG The Stalker

Violence, . .
Coarse Language, Following her ugly break-up with Dalton Lowne, Mac has reason to

Mature Themes believe that he's stalking her, until he's killed during an apparent car-
jacking and the stalking continues.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am NBL Slam Nbl Slam
Take a look back at the best highlights and storylines of the week's NBL
action.
08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Alienated
Violence,

Shadowy figures haunt Jesse after he returns after being missing five
days and believes aliens may have abducted him. Mark and Steve try to
figure out what happened to him.

Mature Themes

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Write, She Murdered
Yq'iféeggs;se When a best-selling mystery author comes down with writer's block, she
Language commits a murder herself in the hopes of stimulating her creative
juices.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Chains Of Command
a%zugggre;srences’ Harm, Mac and Bud investigate claims of sexual harassment aboard an

Language aircraft carrier.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

1:30am JAG (Rpt) PG The Stalker

Violence, . .
Coarse Language, Following her ugly break-up with Dalton Lowne, Mac has reason to

Mature Themes believe that he's stalking her, until he's killed during an apparent car-
jacking and the stalking continues.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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@ BoLD

12:30 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

03:30 pm

04:30 pm

05:30 pm

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

cC

PG

Mature Themes

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Violence,

Drug References,

Mature Themes

PG

Violence
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

They Can't Take That Away From Me

Jake and McCabe suspect that a hit has been placed on two of Jake's
co-workers who are found dead but discover that one man's marriage
suggests trouble in paradise.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Rear Windows '98

Amanda enlists Jesse's computer-nerd friends to find a killer, after she
accidentally surfs across an on-line murder.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

The Last Resort

Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide
detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Tiger, Tiger

When Harm takes Josh on a weekend cruise for Navy families aboard
the frigate, pleasure turns to fear when the ship is taken over by
terrorists who intend to fire missiles at Cuba.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Death Watch
Violence,

Coarse Language Harm begins having flashbacks of his murdered girlfriend that he knew

from the academy, who looks amazingly like Mac.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe

McLellan
07:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) cCC M Death From Above
Violence The NCIS headquarters are evacuated after the team discovers a body
as well as bomb materials on the roof of the squad room. Also, the team
reads the first draft of Ducky's book.
Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama
08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) cCC M The Numerical Limit
Violence Gibbs is granted protective custody of a 10-year-old orphaned refugee
when a case reveals she is the target of a violent gang.
Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama
09:25 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M Live Free Or Die Standing

Frequent Viclence The NCIS team works with DEA Agent Talia Del Campo to find a missing

whistleblower set to testify against gun manufacturers marketing to
drug cartels.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Gerald McRaney, Eric
Christian Olsen

10:20 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M Work & Family

Violence NCIS investigates after two men are blown up by their own explosives

while attempting to break into a military base. Callen wants to take the
next step with Anna, and Sam moves in with his father.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Gerald McRaney, Eric
Christian Olsen

11:15 pm Evil (Rpt) MA15+ The Demon Of Sex
a?;ri?enes, Sister Andrea joins the team to fix a demonically possessed marriage.

Starring: Katja Herbers, Mike Colter, Aasif Mandvi, Michael Emerson,
Christine Lahti, Andrea Martin
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@ BoLD

12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt)
12:45 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:15am Home Shopping (Rpt)

01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt)

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence

03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,

Drug References,
Mature Themes

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence

05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,

Coarse Language

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Rear Windows '98

Amanda enlists Jesse's computer-nerd friends to find a killer, after she
accidentally surfs across an on-line murder.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

The Last Resort

Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide
detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Tiger, Tiger

When Harm takes Josh on a weekend cruise for Navy families aboard
the frigate, pleasure turns to fear when the ship is taken over by
terrorists who intend to fire missiles at Cuba.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Death Watch
Harm begins having flashbacks of his murdered girlfriend that he knew
from the academy, who looks amazingly like Mac.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Learn how 'trigger stacking' could be affecting your dog's behaviour, how
to properly brush your dog's teeth, and the 'alpha’ dog training approach
is not how to train your dog.
08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Rear Windows '98
Violence Amanda enlists Jesse's computer-nerd friends to find a killer, after she
accidentally surfs across an on-line murder.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG The Last Resort
\D/L?Jlgrl;[:e?‘érences Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide
Mature Themes  detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Tiger, Tiger
Violence When Harm takes Josh on a weekend cruise for Navy families aboard
the frigate, pleasure turns to fear when the ship is taken over by
terrorists who intend to fire missiles at Cuba.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
11:30am JAG (Rpt) PG Death Watch
Violence,

Coarse Language

Harm begins having flashbacks of his murdered girlfriend that he knew
from the academy, who looks amazingly like Mac.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

03:30 pm

04:30 pm

05:30 pm

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

CC

PG

Mature Themes

PG

Sexual References

PG

Violence

PG

Mild Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Violence
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

Side By Side

McCabe and a friend's son go fishing and soon discover a bomb on board
the boat. Will they be able to disarm it in time?

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Dead In The Water

Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide
detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Trapped In Paradise

Steve goes undercover as a doctor in a private community after several
mysterious deaths occur within its confines.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Imposter

Clark Palmer, a renegade government agent, breaks into Harm's
apartment and incapacitates him. Palmer then makes a cast of Harm's
face in order to prepare a mask that he can wear to pass for Harm.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:25 pm

10:20 pm

1:15 pm

JAG (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt)

NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt)

Evil (Rpt)

PG

Violence

M

Violence

M

Violence

M

Violence

M
Coarse Language,
Horror
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The Return Of Jimmy Blackhorse

Members of the JAG team encounter resistance from Navajo tribal
elders when they insist on DNA testing to verify that human remains are
those of heroic Navajo "code-talker" Jimmy Blackhorse.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Sight Unseen

NCIS searches for a petty officer who is suspected of assault. Torres
works closely with a blind witness who heard vital evidence that is
needed to solve the case.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

ONE Step Forward

Sara Carter begs Gibbs to investigate her mother's murder as she
believes the wrong man was convicted. Abby has to decide which co-
worker deserves to join her for a 5 star dinner she is awarded.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

Down The Rabbit Hole

The NCIS team must quickly find Callen after he falls for Katya's trap
using Sam's deepfake to coordinate a weapons deal. Will the team
locate and save Callen, or will Katya finally get her revenge?

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Gerald McRaney, Eric
Christian Olsen

Come Together

The NCIS team hunts for a heist crew that robs an L.A. casino with
military-grade power. Kensi and Deeks hear exciting news regarding the
adoption and Callen takes a big step in his pursuit of Anna.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Gerald McRaney, Eric
Christian Olsen

The Demon Of The Road

The team encounters a truck driver whose wife thinks he is possessed
and explores the possibility of a demon haunting the highway.

Starring: Katja Herbers, Mike Colter, Aasif Mandvi, Michael Emerson,
Christine Lahti, Andrea Martin

Last Updated 13th Sep 2024 - 16:55
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12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

12:45 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:15am Home Shopping(Rpt) Home Shopping

01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Dead In The Water
Mild Violence

Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide
detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Trapped In Paradise

Violence . . .
Steve goes undercover as a doctor in a private community after several

mysterious deaths occur within its confines.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG Imposter

Violence Clark Palmer, a renegade government agent, breaks into Harm's
apartment and incapacitates him. Palmer then makes a cast of Harm's
face in order to prepare a mask that he can wear to pass for Harm.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG The Return Of Jimmy Blackhorse
Violence

Members of the JAG team encounter resistance from Navajo tribal
elders when they insist on DNA testing to verify that human remains are
those of heroic Navajo "code-talker" Jimmy Blackhorse.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Learn how your dog's diet impacts their health, why adolescence is

challenging for dog parents too, grooming tips for dogs that shed and
the do's and don'ts of supplements for pets.

08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Dead In The Water

Mild Viclence Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide

detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Trapped In Paradise

Violence . . .
Steve goes undercover as a doctor in a private community after several

mysterious deaths occur within its confines.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Imposter

Viol . ,
lolence Clark Palmer, a renegade government agent, breaks into Harm's

apartment and incapacitates him. Palmer then makes a cast of Harm's
face in order to prepare a mask that he can wear to pass for Harm.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

1:30am JAG (Rpt) PG The Return Of Jimmy Blackhorse
Violence

Members of the JAG team encounter resistance from Navajo tribal
elders when they insist on DNA testing to verify that human remains are
those of heroic Navajo "code-talker" Jimmy Blackhorse.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References, . . . . . .
Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Mature Themes including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

01:30 pm  Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG Snowfall

Viclence The Secret Service gets help from Jake in catching a money

counterfeiter, who trades his product for cocaine. It becomes personal
for Jake when a friend is killed during a failed raid.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

03:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Voices Carry
Violence,

Mature Themes Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide

detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder, My Suite

Violence Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide

detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

05:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Clipped Wings

Violence Political pressures come into play after an F-14 pilot clips a ski

helicopter during a NATO exercise over ltalian airspace, killing six
civilians.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:25 pm

10:20 pm

11:15 pm

JAG (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt)

NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt)

Evil (Rpt)

PG

Violence

M

Violence

M

Violence

M

Violence

M

Coarse Language,

Horror
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Wedding Bell Blues

Bud has his hands full when his obnoxious and abusive father Big Bud
and his younger brother Mikey, arrive in town for his wedding.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Two Steps Back

When evidence reveals an NCIS team member is a hitman's latest target,
the team must search through old case files to determine who is
seeking vengeance.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

Fallout

While Gibbs attends the memorial service for a friend who was lost at
sea, he discovers that the deceased has been hiding in a fallout shelter
after his boat was attacked and he swam to shore.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama

Game Of Drones

The NCIS team searches for a suspect following the bombing of a large
facility where military combat drones are assembled. Also, Callen and
Kilbride get troubling news about a body found in Syria.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

Of Value

After an architect duo who specializes in designing secure buildings are
kidnapped, the NCIS team mounts a search to bring them home. Also,
Anna considers a career outside of law enforcement.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

The Angel Of Warning

Sister Andrea's career and sanity are on trial as she battles Leland.
Meanwhile, the team investigates an alleged angel sighting, and Sheryl
meets The Manager.

Starring: Katja Herbers, Mike Colter, Aasif Mandvi, Michael Emerson,
Christine Lahti, Andrea Martin

Last Updated 13th Sep 2024 - 16:55
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12:15 am

12:45 am

01:15am

01:45 am

02:15am

03:10 am

04:05 am

05:00 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Violence
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Voices Carry

Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide
detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Murder, My Suite

Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide
detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Clipped Wings

Political pressures come into play after an F-14 pilot clips a ski
helicopter during a NATO exercise over ltalian airspace, killing six
civilians.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Wedding Bell Blues
Bud has his hands full when his obnoxious and abusive father Big Bud
and his younger brother Mikey, arrive in town for his wedding.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
09:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes

Learn about gut health, signs of anxiety in dogs and cats, role of fat in
your dog's diet, co-feeding dog food for greater health, hidden dangers
of dog collars, grooming tips, plus more.

09:30 am Exploring Off The Grid (Rpt) CC G
True adventure happens when the road ends. Join Rick, Jamie and
Johnno for exploration, adventure and a bloody good time.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am IFISH(Rpt) CC G
Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

10:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Voices Carry

Violence,

Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide
detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Mature Themes
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

11:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder, My Suite

Viclence Dr. Mark Sloan joins forces with his crime-fighting son, homicide

detective Steve Sloan, to help the LAPD uncover the truth behind some
baffling murder mysteries.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
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12:30 pm Taste Of Australia: BBQ Special(Rpt) CC G Clontarf

Clontarf Reserve is the perfect spot for a BBQ, and Hayden turns things
up a notch with recipes featuring beef steaks, lamb cutlets and a pork

loin rack.
01:00 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG Snowfall
Violence The Secret Service gets help from Jake in catching a money
counterfeiter, who trades his product for cocaine. It becomes personal
for Jake when a friend is killed during a failed raid.
Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny
02:00 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Clipped Wings
Violence Political pressures come into play after an F-14 pilot clips a ski
helicopter during a NATO exercise over ltalian airspace, killing six
civilians.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
03:00 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Wedding Bell Blues
Violence

Bud has his hands full when his obnoxious and abusive father Big Bud
and his younger brother Mikey, arrive in town for his wedding.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

04:00 pm Pat Callinan's 4x4 Adventures (Rpt) CC G

Explore Australia's most breathtaking destinations with our very own "Mr
4X4", Pat Callinan.

ALL NEW EPISODES
05:00 pm Reel Action CcC
Guesty teams up with Wayne and young Darcy Gordon on the Mid North
Coast of NSW, as they set about exploring one of the key local estuary
systems.
05:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder On The Hour
Violence

A serial murderer strikes Community General every hour on the hour,
choosing victims who've been seriously injured but '‘brought back to life'.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
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06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG To Russia With Love (1

Harm gets new evidence confirmed by an eyewitness, that his father
was imprisoned in a Siberian gulag. He travels to Moscow, searching for
his father's current whereabouts.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Love They Neighbor
Violence,

Mature Themes A Navy lieutenant is found murdered in his hot tub; the team interviews

families in the victim's peculiar neighbourhood; Torres must face the
consequences after a volatile night out with Palmer.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

08:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Boom
Violence,
Mature Themes

The team investigates an explosion outside the home of a Navy petty
officer and a popular reality TV star.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

09:30 pm Bull(Rpt) CC PG Bad Medicine

Mild G i i
fid Loarse Bull helps a doctor who illegally crossed state lines to purchase a

Language, .. . . . :
DrugRe?‘erences, marijuana-derived oil to treat her patients. The case gets complicated
Mature Themes when she is arrested for having intent to distribute.

10:30 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M Redemption, A

Mature Themes Bull helps a man who changed his identity after unwittingly assisting in a

robbery; Bull must convince the jury that the man has redeemed himself
by living an upstanding life for years.

11:30 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M Justified
Strong Violence,

Mature Themes A friend from Bull's past enlists his services to help convince ajury that a

domestic abuse survivor who shot her husband in his sleep is not guilty
of murder.
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12:30 am Evil (Rpt) MA1G+ The Demon Of Death
f‘if:jarl References, David's relationship with Kristen takes a turn when he gives into
temptation. Meanwhile the team is tasked with exploring a machine to
measure the weight of the human soul as it leaves a dying body.
Starring: Katja Herbers, Mike Colter, Aasif Mandvi, Michael Emerson,
Patrick Brammall, Christine Lahti
01:30 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

03:30am IFISH(Rpt) G
Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

04:00am JAG (Rpt) PG To Russia With Love (1
Harm gets new evidence confirmed by an eyewitness, that his father
was imprisoned in a Siberian gulag. He travels to Moscow, searching for
his father's current whereabouts.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

05:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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